
        No:61/Inf/Exams/2018                                                                                              
     MCA (CBCS) IV SEM (MAIN), II SEM (

Date IV SEM (Main)
Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

03-08-2018 ----

04-08-2018 Data Mining
07-08-2018 ----
08-08-2018 Computer Networks

09-08-2018 ----
10-08-2018 Unix Programming
13-08-2018 ----
14-08-2018 Web Programming
16-08-2018

----

17-08-2018 Distributed Systems

18-08-2018 ----

20-08-2018 Professional Elective-I
1. Artificial Intelligence
2.Distributed Databases
3.Information Retrieval Systems
4.Theory of Computation

[Accredited By NAAc with ‘A+’ Grade]

EXAMINATION BRANCH
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME – TABLE  
                                                                                                                                                         

II SEM (MAIN & BACKLOG), III SEM & I SEM (SUPPLY) EXMINATIONS
III SEM (Supply)

Time: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM
II SEM (Main & Backlog)

Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM
Data base Mngt. System Principles of Object Oriented 

Prog. Using Java
---- ----

Design & Analysis of Algorithms Management Inf. System
---- ----

Operating Systems C++ & Data Structures
---- ----

Operations Research Computer Organizations
---- ----

Open Elective –I (Any one)
1.Organizational Behaviour
2.Professional Ethics
3.Intellectual Property
  Rights and Cyber Laws
4.Environmental Science

Communication Skills

---- ----

Software Engineering Accounting & Financial 
Management

3.Information Retrieval Systems

---- ----

                         

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

        Date: 24-07-2018
EXMINATIONS, AUGUST -2018                          

PM
I SEM (Supply)

Time: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM
Principles of Object Oriented ----

Probability & Statistics
----

Computer Prog. & Problem 
Solving

----
Elements of Inf. Tech.

----
Economic Analysis

----

English

----

Discrete Mathematics

Sd/-
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS            



No:61/Inf/Exams/2018                                                                                                            
MCA (NON-CBCS)  III – YEAR I SEM (SUPPLY), II YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) & I YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) EXAMINATIONS,

                          
Date

III YEAR– I SEM (Supply)
Time: 10 AM to 1 PM

I  - YEAR I SEM (Backlog
Time: 2 PM to 5 PM

03-08-2018 ……
04-08-2018 Middle Ware Technologies Probability & Statistics
07-08-2018 ……

08-08-2018 ……
09-08-2018 Object Oriented System Development Computer Programming & Problem Solving
10-08-2018 ……
13-08-2018 …....
14-08-2018 Elective II (Anyone)

1. Cloud Computing
2. Electronics Commerce
3. Human Comp. Interaction
4. Software Reuse Tech.
5. Soft Computing
6. XML & Web Services

Elements of Inf. Technology

16-08-2018 …….
17-08-2018 …….
18-08-2018 Elective III (Anyone)

1. Mobile Computing
2. Software Testing
3. System Admn.
4. Rich Internet Applns.
5. Software Project Mngt.
6. Reaches Methodology 

Economic Analysis 

20-08-2018 …….
21-08-2018 ……

23-08-2018 Information Security Discrete Mathematics
24-08-2018 .…..

NOTE:  Practical Exams should be conducted before theory exams along with CBCS Students.

[Accredited By NAAc with ‘A+’ Grade]

EXAMINATION BRANCH
OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME – TABLE (NON-CBCS) 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

SUPPLY), II YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) & I YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) EXAMINATIONS,
Backlog)

Time: 2 PM to 5 PM
I - YEAR  II  SEM (Backlog)
Time:10 AM to 1 PM

II – YEAR I SEM (Backlog
Time: 2 PM to 5 PM

.…… …… ……
Probability & Statistics ……. ……

….. Principles of Object Oriented 
Programming

Data base Management Systems 

…….. ……. ……..
Computer Programming & Problem Solving …… …….

…… Management Inf. System Design & Analysis of Algorithms
……. ……. …….

Elements of Inf. Technology ……. …….

…… C++ Data Structures Operating Systems
……. …… ……

…… …….

……. Computer Organization Operations Research 
…… …… …….

Discrete Mathematics ……. …….
……. Accounting & Fin. Mgmt. Software Engg.

Practical Exams should be conducted before theory exams along with CBCS Students.                                                         
   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

                        Date: 24-07-2018
SUPPLY), II YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) & I YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) EXAMINATIONS, AUGUST- 2018.

Backlog) II – YEAR II SEM (Backlog)
Time: 10 AM to 1 PM
Data Warehousing & Data Mining

……
Data base Management Systems ……

Computer Networks
……

Design & Analysis of Algorithms …….
Unix Programming

…….

……
Web Programming

…….

……
Elective I (Anyone)

1. Artificial Intelli.
2. Distributed Systems
3. Inf. Ret. Systems

…….
……

                                                         Sd/-                                      
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                                     
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[Accredited By NAAc with ‘A+’ Grade]

EXAMINATION BRANCH

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME – TABLE  

          No:61/Inf/Exams/2018  	                                                                                                                                                          Date: 24-07-2018

     MCA (CBCS) IV SEM (MAIN), II SEM (MAIN & BACKLOG), III SEM & I SEM (SUPPLY) EXMINATIONS, AUGUST -2018                          

		Date

		IV SEM (Main)

Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

		III SEM (Supply)

Time: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM

		II SEM (Main & Backlog)

Time: 10.00 AM to 1.00 PM

		I SEM (Supply)

Time: 2.00 PM to 5.00 PM



		03-08-2018

		----

		Data base Mngt. System

		Principles of Object Oriented Prog. Using Java

		----



		04-08-2018

		Data Mining

		----

		----

		Probability & Statistics



		07-08-2018

		----

		Design & Analysis of Algorithms

		Management Inf. System

		----



		08-08-2018

		Computer Networks

		----

		----

		Computer Prog. & Problem Solving



		09-08-2018

		----

		Operating Systems

		C++ & Data Structures

		----



		10-08-2018

		Unix Programming

		----

		----

		Elements of Inf. Tech.



		13-08-2018

		----

		Operations Research

		Computer Organizations

		----



		14-08-2018

		Web Programming

		----

		----

		Economic Analysis



		16-08-2018

		



----

		Open Elective –I (Any one)

1.Organizational Behaviour

2.Professional Ethics

3.Intellectual Property

    Rights and Cyber Laws

4.Environmental Science

		



Communication Skills

		----



		17-08-2018

		Distributed Systems

		----

		----

		English



		18-08-2018

		----

		Software Engineering

		Accounting & Financial Management

		----



		20-08-2018

		Professional Elective-I

1. Artificial Intelligence

2.Distributed Databases

3.Information Retrieval Systems

4.Theory of Computation

		----

		----

		Discrete Mathematics





                         

	Sd/-

  CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS            



EXAMINATION BRANCH

OSMANIA UNIVERSITY

TIME – TABLE (NON-CBCS) 

No:61/Inf/Exams/2018	                                                                                                                                                                                                                            Date: 24-07-2018

MCA (NON-CBCS)  III – YEAR I SEM (SUPPLY), II YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) & I YEAR I SEM & II SEM (BACKLOG) EXAMINATIONS, AUGUST- 2018.

		                          Date

		III YEAR– I SEM (Supply)

 Time: 10 AM to 1 PM

		I  - YEAR I SEM (Backlog)

Time: 2 PM to 5 PM

		I - YEAR  II  SEM (Backlog)

Time:10 AM to 1 PM

		II – YEAR I SEM (Backlog)

Time: 2 PM to 5 PM

		II – YEAR II SEM (Backlog)

Time: 10 AM to 1 PM



		03-08-2018

		……

		.……

		……

		……

		Data Warehousing & Data Mining



		04-08-2018

		Middle Ware Technologies

		Probability & Statistics

		…….

		……

		……



		07-08-2018

		……

		…..

		Principles of Object Oriented Programming

		Data base Management Systems 

		……



		08-08-2018

		……

		……..

		…….

		……..

		Computer Networks



		09-08-2018

		Object Oriented System Development

		Computer Programming & Problem Solving

		……

		…….

		……



		10-08-2018

		……

		……

		Management Inf. System 

		Design & Analysis of Algorithms

		…….



		13-08-2018

		…....

		…….

		…….

		…….

		Unix Programming



		14-08-2018

		Elective II (Anyone)

1. Cloud Computing

2. Electronics Commerce

3. Human Comp. Interaction

4. Software Reuse Tech.

5. Soft Computing

6. XML & Web Services

		Elements of Inf. Technology

		…….

		…….

		…….



		16-08-2018

		…….

		……

		C++ Data Structures 

		Operating Systems

		……



		17-08-2018

		…….

		…….

		……

		……

		Web Programming



		18-08-2018

		Elective III (Anyone)

1. Mobile Computing

2. Software Testing

3. System Admn.

4. Rich Internet Applns.

5. Software Project Mngt.

6. Reaches Methodology 

		Economic Analysis 

		……

		…….

		…….



		20-08-2018

		…….

		…….

		Computer Organization 

		Operations Research 

		……



		21-08-2018

		……

		……

		……

		…….

		Elective I (Anyone)

1. Artificial Intelli.

2. Distributed Systems

3. Inf. Ret. Systems



		23-08-2018

		Information  Security

		Discrete Mathematics

		…….

		…….

		…….



		24-08-2018

		.…..

		…….

		Accounting & Fin. Mgmt.

		Software Engg.

		……





NOTE:  Practical Exams should be conducted before theory exams along with CBCS Students.                                                         Sd/-                                      

   CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS                                                     
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